

MACC No. 421/2025

Order No. 02

Dated 02.02.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and order .

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites in the meantime .

Fix: 27/03/2026 for appearance and requisites .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**