

MACC No. 421/2025

Order No. 04

Dated 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and requisities .

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Process fee of Rs.5/- filed by the petitioner alongwith
both ways of requisities .

Issue the same .

Fix: 18/07/2026 for appearance and SR and AD .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**